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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A24_01_PRECRUSH\A24_01_PRECRUSH188.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A24_01_PRECRUSH.afg
7/7/2015 ,   9:48 ,  duration  9 min 55 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 6208834 ,  CCD-Z  = 97693
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.9 100.0  0.732  0.888  0.745    124
      #20       #16     2.6  98.1  0.738  0.877  0.727    463
      #30       #20     4.1  95.5  0.765  0.870  0.734   2060
      #40       #30     5.9  91.4  0.793  0.867  0.737   8296
      #50       #40     8.9  85.5  0.818  0.860  0.731  35810
      #60       #50     6.8  76.6  0.846  0.862  0.730  56164
      #70       #60     9.0  69.8  0.878  0.876  0.734 125236
     #140       #70    57.5  60.8  0.905  0.907  0.732 2628088
      PAN      #140     3.3   3.3  0.879  0.929  0.701 16888586

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 126.1
 50.0 186.9
 90.0 549.2

SPAN3 = 2.263 
U3 = 1.663 
Mv3(x) = 277.4 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 246.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.864
Mean value Symm3 = 0.891
Mean value b/l3 = 0.717
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.445
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.642
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